	MR929-941 0 ■				
Form PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner or Pate 1.02618252	attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): HSIN-AN LIN	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: HANDSUN ELECTRONIC ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.				
KUO-HSIEN TSAI					
	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
✓ Assignment	Street Address: No. 12, Alley 58, Lane 965,				
Security Agreement Change of Name	Sec. 1, Li-Ming Rd.				
Other					
	city: Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
11/25/2003 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): // /	25032				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 11/25/03					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$				
Rosenberg, Klein & Lee Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed				
internal Address.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	8. Deposit account number:				
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	18-2011				
Suite 101	10-2011				
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.					
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

12/04/2003 KBETEMA1 00000016 10725032

02 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014755 FRAME: 0320

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Hsin-An LIN			
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of		Kuo-Hsien TS			
	Insert Name(s) of	(2)			
	Inventoris).				
		(4)			
		(5)			
		erations paid to each of the assign, transfer and set over) to assign, and hereby does	
(6) In	sert name of Assignee	(7)	ELECTRONIC ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. Alley 58, Lane 965, Sec. 1, Li-Ming Rd., Taichung		
(7) Insert address of Assignee (7) Taiwan, R.O.C.					
(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all application application of the invention of				tion, and all applications for own as CURRENT	
	ase Number or Foreign pplication Number	CONVERSION UNIT		Application or Case No.	
	sert Date of Signing of	of America November	as (have) executed an application for 25, 2003		
-	pplication Alternative identification	(10) U.S. application Serial	Number		
(10) Alternative identification (10) U.S. application Serial Number					
Assignment of the control of the con	ional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(s eming this application or coin obtaining evidence and go 3) The undersigned agree(s patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s the invention and improvemings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby	thereof and also to execute se expedient or essential to its full to to execute all papers necessantinuation or division or re-issing forward with such intereferm to perform all affirmative and to communicate to the Assignments thereof, and will, upon reauthorize(s) and request(s) the	ets which may be necessary to obtainee or representatives thereof any fact quest, but without expense to me (1). • Commissioner of Patents to issue an	ith such applications as the rention hereby transferred. It is which may be declared a Assignee in every way posin a grant of a valid United its known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal promy and all Letters Patents of	
			n or divisions or continuing applicat that he has (they have) full right to		
	in assigned, and that he has (hey have) not executed and wi	l not execute, any agreement in conf s, Klein the power to insert on	lict herewith.	
ident	tification which may be necessitive	grands) the min of χ , 100	comply with the rules of the United	and marginitent any rather	
cord	ation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be	binding upon my (our) heirs,	executors, administrators, and/or as	signs, and shall inure to the	
bene	fit of the heirs, executors, ad	ministrators, successors and/or	assigns of the Assignee.		
	November 25, 2003	•	te(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). HSIN-AN LIN (LIN IS	
(1)	Date	Name of Inventor		FAMILY NAME)	
(2)			Jsa; kuo Hsie	SAI IS FAMILY NAME)	
(3)		Name of Inventor			
(4)	Date	Name of Inventor			
(5)	Date	Name of Inventor			

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/02/2003 REEL: 014755 FRAME: 0321